
Monday Oct. 2 9:10-10:30 am SF 108

Tuesday Oct. 10 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Wednesday Oct. 18 3:20-4:40 pm SF 108

Friday Oct. 27 9:10-10:30 am SF 107

Wednesday Nov. 1 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Thursday Nov. 9 3:20-4:40 pm SF 108

Monday Nov. 13 4:20-5:30 pm SF 108

Tuesday Nov. 21 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Monday Nov. 27 5:30-6:40 pm SF 108

Thursday Sept. 21 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Tuesday Oct. 3 9:10-10:30 am SF 107

Friday Oct. 13 1:00-2:30 pm SF 107

Monday Oct. 16 5:30-6:40 pm SF 107

Tuesday Oct. 24 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Thursday  Oct. 26 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Wednesday  Nov. 1 9:10-10:30 am SF 108

Wednesday Nov. 15 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Tuesday Dec. 5 1:30-2:40 pm SF 108

Thursday Oct. 5 5:20-6:40 pm SF 106

Wednesday Oct. 11* 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

Thursday Oct. 26* 12:20-1:30 pm SF 106

Wednesday  Nov. 8* 2:00-3:30 pm SF 106

Thursday Nov. 16 12:20-1:30 pm SF 107

                                                                                                                            

Nov. 30, 2017                                                                                            
to transfer Fall 2018

Dramatic Arts, Music and Dance programs, the Iovine and Young 

Academy, and the Writing for Screen and Television program is due                                                                                                                    

December 1, 2017                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

All other majors including business: February 1, 2018                                                                                             

Effectively write your responses to the Insight Questions                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Highlight your strengths                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Address your challenges                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Structure your responses  

Personal Insight Workshop Schedule: 

*Co-presented by the Learning Center and the Transfer Center with an emphasis on the writing process

DEADLINES 

UC & CSU Application Deadline USC Application Deadline

〜 CSU  〜

〜 UC  〜

〜 USC  〜

Additional USC workshops will be scheduled in January 2018

UC PERSONAL INSIGHT QUESTIONS WORKSHOP (Personal Statement)
LEARN HOW TO:

ATTEND AN APPLICATION WORKSHOP 
LEARN: 

 Specific information about admission requirements

How to complete the application accurately 

How to write the Insight Questions (personal statement) 

Workshop Schedule:


